1 Page 2-line 11 Delete all new language and insert "One 
2 thousand three hundred fifty dollars 
3 ($1,350.00)".  
4  
5 Page 3-line 2 Delete all new language. 
6  
7 Page 3-line 3 Delete "($1,770.00)" and insert "Two thousand 
8 twenty-five dollars ($2,025.00)". 
9  

10 Page 3-line 15 Delete all new language. 
11  
12 Page 3-line 16  Delete "($2,360.00)" and insert "Two thousand 
13 seven hundred dollars ($2,700.00)". 
14  
15 Page 4-line 15 Delete all new language and insert "One 
16 thousand three hundred fifty dollars 
17 ($1,350.00)". 
18  
19 Page 5-line 23 Delete all new language. 
20  
21 Page 6-line 1 Delete "($150.00)" and insert "One hundred 
22 sixty-nine dollars ($169.00)". HARSHMAN